
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not classified (9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

10 

61 

155 

14 

26 

77 

29 

7 

40 

3 

71 

96 

38 

69 

20 

58 

19 

104 

51 

88 

37 

66 

94 

86 

132 

63 

6 

11 

52 

32 

4 

44 

16 

Name 

CONTE Davide 

CARNEVALI Leonardo 

LORENZINI Fabio 

SALA Stefano 

LISCI Niccolò 

GALLONI Daniele 

CALONACI Mattia 

BOLLANI Davide 

ZANNONI Giacomo 

BONETTI Matteo 

CORTI Claudio 

FORTINI Lorenzo 

SMITH Bradley 

AQUILANO Edoardo 

ZULIAN Luca 

VIGNATI Mattia 

LONGO Andrea Loris 

CAZZANIGA Emanuele 

QUARTA Edoardo 

CRISTINI Matteo 

CERVIONI Alessandro 

TROMBIN Alessio 

BERSELLI Guido 

MAGNANO Lorenzo 

RIVA Andrea Loris 

CASTAGNA Marcello 

ALOISIO Francesco 

BUT Artem 

RIVA Alessandro 

CARPINONE Mirko 

ALOISIO Pietro 

CRUCIANI Aurelia 

MODICA Andrea 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

3 

Diff 

0.115 

4.683 

8.176 

10.877 

11.361 

11.509 

15.751 

20.324 

20.498 

21.986 

22.507 

22.767 

24.305 

26.518 

34.307 

38.051 

39.465 

40.253 

43.898 

57.773 

58.172 

1:12.302 

1:15.983 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

0.115 

4.568 

3.493 

2.701 

0.484 

0.148 

4.242 

4.573 

0.174 

1.488 

0.521 

0.260 

1.538 

2.213 

7.789 

3.744 

1.414 

0.788 

3.645 

13.875 

0.399 

14.130 

3.681 

1 Lap 

41.819 

0.229 

5.809 

17.330 

Total Tm 

14:56.889 

14:57.004 

15:01.572 

15:05.065 

15:07.766 

15:08.250 

15:08.398 

15:12.640 

15:17.213 

15:17.387 

15:18.875 

15:19.396 

15:19.656 

15:21.194 

15:23.407 

15:31.196 

15:34.940 

15:36.354 

15:37.142 

15:40.787 

15:54.662 

15:55.061 

16:09.191 

16:12.872 

14:21.589 

15:03.408 

15:03.637 

15:09.446 

15:26.776 

3:57.096 

Best Tm 

1:14.014 

1:13.999 

1:14.256 

1:14.360 

1:14.307 

1:14.666 

1:14.556 

1:14.792 

1:15.504 

1:15.440 

1:15.447 

1:15.340 

1:15.390 

1:15.466 

1:15.865 

1:16.135 

1:16.392 

1:16.822 

1:16.279 

1:16.444 

1:18.239 

1:18.327 

1:18.983 

1:19.650 

1:16.634 

1:20.677 

1:20.646 

1:20.898 

1:20.852 

1:16.358 

In Lap 

11 

3 

8 

11 

11 

9 

11 

5 

8 

7 

11 

11 

11 

11 

6 

9 

9 

4 

12 

6 

5 

6 

2 

9 

10 

8 

10 

7 

7 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Penalità di 5 sec. per il conc. N. 88 

Margin of Victory 

0.115 

Avg. Speed 

113,191 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.999 

Best Speed 

114,326 

Best Lap by 

61 - CARNEVALI Leonardo 

 

Printed: 25/04/2021 15:34:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea 

Race Director: NICOLINI Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano24-25/04/21 
300 SS CLASSEVIVA 

Gara 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:10:37 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

25/04/2021 15:00 


